'V =vegan | (5 =organic

sparkling & methode

Bollinger Special Cuvée NV, France
Premium French Champagne

Nautilus Cuvée NV, marlborough \ﬂ
Elegant, finely structured NZ sparkling

Deutz Cuvée, Marlborough
Lindauer Special Reserve, Marlborough

Mionetto Prosecco, italy (V.
white wines

Saint Clair ‘Wairau Reserve’ Sauvignon Blanc, marlborough
Premium Sauv, fragrant with passionfruit,
gooseberry and blackcurrant bud

Jules Taylor Sauvignon Blanc, marlborough
Lovely combination of mineral and tropical flavours

Pencarrow Sauvignon Blanc, Martinborough
Fresh, elegant, with neat aromas of herbs,limes and florals

Peregrine Pinot Gris, central Otago
Dry in style with lovely texture and fresh flavours

Black Barn Pinot Gris, Hawke’s Bay, Nz
Succulent fleshy notes with a finely textured
balance leading into a long finish

Saint Clair Godfreys Creek Reserve
Pinot Gris, Marlborough 'V
Fresh pear, peach and freshly baked pastry

v

Greywacke Chardonnay, Marlborough (V' (5
Organic, layers of ripe fruit and vanilla
french oak flavours

Clearview Beachhead Chardonnay, Hawke’s Bay
Broad, stylishly rich, with a nutty creamy oak flavour

Mt. Beautiful Chardonnay, canterbury
The wine has lovely focus and treads a fine line
on the palate

Peregrine Rastasburn Riesling, central otago
Medium dry, a lovely balance of sweetness
and fresh acidity

Clearview Coastal Gewurztraminer, Hawke’s Bay
Clean exotic fruits, with bright florals and turkish delight

Clearview Black Reef Blush HB, Hawke’s Bay
Summer aromatics of bright red fruits with
delicious spicy elements

Triennes Rosé IGP 2018, Provence (3
A bouquet of strawberries and white flowers with

hints of vanilla 1.5L -

1v103ds
WY HD

JADNITTO9

180

70

200ml 26
200ml 16
200ml 20
58 155
55 15
50 14.5
58 155
55 15
50 14.5
70

58 15
55 14.5
50 14.5
48 135
48 135
50 14.5
8o

red wines

Rua Pinot Noir, cental otago
Soft, earthy, fruit flavours. Recommended

Mt. Beautiful Pinot Noir, canterbury
Beautiful by name, beautiful in nature.
Elegant with sophisticated fragrances

Pencarrow Pinot Noir, Martinborough
Ripe, dark berry minerals and plum fruits.

Mills Reef Reserve Syrah, Hawke’s Bay
Great example of gimblett gravels superb Syrah

Jim Barry Barry Bros. Shiraz Cabernet, mcLaren vale
Classic McLaren Vale wine with big, solid fruit finish

Saint Clair James Sinclair’ Cabernet Merlot, Hawke’s Bay
Dark and brooding, with a rounded full palate

Running With Bulls Tempranillo, Barossa v
Berries and rose water, cherry red with
alluring aromas, beautiful

Antinori Santa Cristina Toscana, IGT Tuscany, IT
Supple and mouth filling with a fruity aftertaste

Guigal Cotes Du Rhone, Rhone valley, France
Full-bodied, rich and intensely aromatic

Dark Horse Double Down Red Blend, california
Darkest red with layers of forest berries,
chocolate & vanilla, great with steak

Alamos Malbec, Argentina
Rich with intense flavor characteristics

Beronia Rioja Crianza, spain
Lively, red berry fruits, soft notes of vanilla and
a hint of chocolate and coffee

from the top shelf
Wines and vintage are subject to availability

Yalumba The Cigar Cabernet Sauvignon, coonawarra (/.
Blackcurrant, plum and clove spice, melding with
dark chocolate and ripe fruits

Peregrine 2019 Pinot Noir, central Otago
Silky and elegant with dark red cherry,
spice and blackcurrant

Mills Reef ‘Elspeth’ Gimblett Gravels 2016 Syrah, Hawke’s Bay
Elegant with sophisticated fragrances

Alcohol free wines available by request

=
=
2

58

58

55

55

50

55

50

47

59

59

50

50

85

90

92

16

16

15

15

14.5

15

14.5

14




stickys

Mission Estate Late Harvest 375mi33 160ml 15
Saint Clair Noble Riesling 375ml 40 160ml19
beers

Boundary Road Pilsner 12.5
Tuatara Hazy Pale Ale 12.5
Mata Manuka Golden Ale 12
Steinlager Classic 10
Heineken 10
Corona 10
Peroni 10
Heineken Light (2.5%) 10
Monteiths Black 11.5
Speights Gold Medal Ale 10
Tui Pale Ale 10
Croucher Sulfur City Pilsner 12
Heineken 0.0% Alcohol 10
Cider of the week 10.5
spirits

Seedlip 10
Terps & Co 10
Standard (double) 30ml 1
Premium (double) 3o0ml from13.5

Absolut Vodka

Blue Duck Vodka

42 Below Vodka
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Black Robin Gin
Hendricks Gin
Tanqueray Gin

Jack Daniels Whiskey
Johnny Walker Black
Glenfiddich

Jamesons Irish Whiskey
Jim Beam Black
Chivas Regal

Abelour

Makers Mark Bourbon

liqueurs

Our establishment has a wide range of 12.5
spirits, liqueurs & ports available.
Please ask attending staff

RTD

Jim Beam & Cola 1
Coruba & Cola 1
Smirnoff Vodka Ice 1
Red Bull 1

beverages

X
W
R\
o,
C
(0
0
-
-




