V	= vegan	1	(8)	= organic
(y /			(O)	

sparkling & methode

Bollinger Special Cuvée NV, France Premium French Champagne			
Nautilus Cuvée NV, Marlborough V Elegant, finely structured NZ sparkling	70		
Deutz Cuvée, Marlborough	200	ml 26	
Lindauer Special Reserve, Marlborough	200	200ml 16	
Mionetto Prosecco, Italy	200	ml 20	
white wines			
Saint Clair 'Wairau Reserve' Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough Premium Sauv, fragrant with passionfruit, gooseberry and blackcurrant bud	58	15.5	
Jules Taylor Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough Lovely combination of mineral and tropical flavours	55	15	
Pencarrow Sauvignon Blanc, Martinborough Fresh, elegant, with neat aromas of herbs, limes and florals	50	14.5	
Peregrine Pinot Gris, Central Otago Dry in style with lovely texture and fresh flavours	58	15.5	
Black Barn Pinot Gris, Hawke's Bay, NZ Succulent fleshy notes with a finely textured balance leading into a long finish	55	15	
Saint Clair Godfreys Creek Reserve Pinot Gris, Marlborough Fresh pear, peach and freshly baked pastry	50	14.5	
Greywacke Chardonnay, Marlborough Organic, layers of ripe fruit and vanilla french oak flavours	70		
Clearview Beachhead Chardonnay, Hawke's Bay Broad, stylishly rich, with a nutty creamy oak flavour	58	15	
Mt. Beautiful Chardonnay, Canterbury The wine has lovely focus and treads a fine line on the palate	55	14.5	
Peregrine Rastasburn Riesling, Central Otago Medium dry, a lovely balance of sweetness and fresh acidity	50	14.5	
Clearview Coastal Gewurztraminer, Hawke's Bay Clean exotic fruits, with bright florals and turkish delight	48	13.5	
Clearview Black Reef Blush HB, Hawke's Bay Summer aromatics of bright red fruits with delicious spicy elements	48	13.5	
Triennes Rosé IGP 2018, Provence A bouquet of strawberries and white flowers with hints of vanilla 1.5L	50 - 80	14.5	
inite of variance	55		

red wines

Rua Pinot Noir, Cental Otago Soft, earthy, fruit flavours. Recommended	58	16
Mt. Beautiful Pinot Noir, Canterbury Beautiful by name, beautiful in nature. Elegant with sophisticated fragrances	58	16
Pencarrow Pinot Noir, Martinborough Ripe, dark berry minerals and plum fruits.	55	15
Mills Reef Reserve Syrah, Hawke's Bay Great example of gimblett gravels superb Syrah	55	15
Jim Barry Barry Bros. Shiraz Cabernet, McLaren Vale Classic McLaren Vale wine with big, solid fruit finish	50	14.5
Saint Clair 'James Sinclair' Cabernet Merlot, Hawke's Bay Dark and brooding, with a rounded full palate	55	15
Running With Bulls Tempranillo, Barossa W Berries and rose water, cherry red with alluring aromas, beautiful	50	14.5
Antinori Santa Cristina Toscana, IGT Tuscany, IT Supple and mouth filling with a fruity aftertaste	47	14
Guigal Côtes Du Rhône, Rhône Valley, France Full-bodied, rich and intensely aromatic	59	
Dark Horse Double Down Red Blend, California Darkest red with layers of forest berries, chocolate & vanilla, great with steak	59	
Alamos Malbec, Argentina Rich with intense flavor characteristics	50	
Beronia Rioja Crianza, Spain Lively, red berry fruits, soft notes of vanilla and a hint of chocolate and coffee	50	
from the top shelf Wines and vintage are subject to availability		
Yalumba The Cigar Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra W Blackcurrant, plum and clove spice, melding with dark chocolate and ripe fruits	85	
Peregrine 2019 Pinot Noir, Central Otago Silky and elegant with dark red cherry, spice and blackcurrant	90	
Mills Reef 'Elspeth' Gimblett Gravels 2016 Syrah, Hawke's Bay Elegant with sophisticated fragrances	92	

Alcohol free wines available by request





Deverages

UTBOTIO DIStro

Mission Estate Late Harvest	375ml 33	_
Saint Clair Noble Riesling	375ml 40	160ml 19
beers		
Boundary Road Pilsner		12.5
Tuatara Hazy Pale Ale		12.5
Mata Manuka Golden Ale		12
Steinlager Classic		10
Heineken		10
Corona		10
Peroni		10
Heineken Light (2.5%)		10
Monteiths Black		11.5
Speights Gold Medal Ale		10
Tui Pale Ale		10
Croucher Sulfur City Pilsner		12
Heineken 0.0% Alcohol		10
Cider of the week		10.5
spirits		
Seedlip		10
Terps & Co		10
Standard (double) 30ml		11
Premium (double) 30ml		from 13.5
Absolut Vodka		
Blue Duck Vodka		
42 Below Vodka		
Bombay Sapphire Gin		
Black Robin Gin		
Hendricks Gin		
Tanqueray Gin		
Jack Daniels Whiskey		
Johnny Walker Black		
Glenfiddich		
Jamesons Irish Whiskey		
Jim Beam Black		
Chivas Regal		
Abelour		
Makers Mark Bourbon		
Lauranna		

liqueurs

stickys

Our establishment has a wide range of	12.5
spirits, liqueurs & ports available.	
Please ask attending staff	

RTD

Jim Beam & Cola	1
Coruba & Cola	1
Smirnoff Vodka Ice	1
Red Bull	1